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SOY OIL EXPORTS (calendar year - '000 $)

5/9/2018

2018 Jan-Mar

Country

United States
South Korea
Saudi Arabia
Trinidad & Tobago
Kuwait

Peru

Cuba

United Arab Emirates
Bermuda

Bahrain

Japan

Oman

Taiwan

Algeria

Tunisia

Egypt

Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

$141,631.8
518.1
0.0
751.0
0.0
78.8
670.1
0.0
152.8
0.0

0.0

0.0
86.5
4,799.6
4,788.9
0.0
297.3

$153,774.9

'000 $

$138,257.9
9,568.3
40.0
942.3
466.9
365.1
301.8
0.0
187.5
28.0

0.0

0.0

87.6
10,449.4
5,509.9
5,295.6
189.3

$171,689.6

$145,679.0
5,983.8
714.3
679.1
616.7
500.9
314.4
276.3
124.5
68.5
70.6
56.3
46.1
0.0

0.0

0.0
169.3

$155,299.8

$38,380.8
2,573.4
36.8
109.8
110.9
0.3

0.0

13
20.4
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
68.4

$41,302.2



